

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4958/2006

SATYADEO SINGH @ SATYA NARAIN SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS
(With appln(s) for stay)

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sudhanshu Saran, Adv.
Ms. Shefali Jain, Adv.
Mr. Akhilesh Kumar Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anant Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Kumud Shekhar, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue fresh notice to respondent Nos. 2 and 3 by dasti.

List again on 15.1.2008.

(M.P. Bhadran)
Registrar

rd